
FIRST MEETINGS.

Debtor's Name.

Cornwell, James

Fournet, Aristide

Lindsay, William Mollison

Porter, James

Turner, John Yeates (trad-
ing as John Turner)

Proffitt, George

Wilkinson, William

Cooper, John, the younger

Eacbus, John Thomas

Clare, Daniel Hunt

Land, Rufus..

Kerridge, Sbadrach

Payne, James

Btanway, Richard

Address.

69, Old Ford-road, Bethnal Green, Middlesex

50, Ondine-road, East Dulwich, Surrey

63, Fenchurch-street, London, and 8, Woodvale,
Lordship's-lane, East Dulwich, Surrey

3, Palace-street and 6, Uxbridge-square, Carnarvon

75, Park-road, Bolton, Lancashire, late Almond-
street, Farnworth

Bed Lion Hotel, Skipton, Yorkshire

25, Earl-street, Coventry, Warwickshire

Homesford, near Wirksworth, Derbyshire ... • ..

Wangford, Suffolk

Eardley House, Lawrie Park, Sydenham

Enderley Mills and Sidmouth-road, both in New-
castle-under-Lyme, Staffordshire

Description.

Trimming and Chenille Manu-
facturer and Agent for the
North British and Mercantile
Insurance Company

Assistant to an Optician ...

Bankers Clerk

Merchant, Commission Agent,
and Shipowner

Boot and Shoe Dealer

House Decorator

Innkeeper... ... ... ...

Clothier

Tallow Chandler and Commis-
sion Agent

Boot, Shoe, Patten, and Clog
Manufacturer

Licensed Victualler and Farmer

Grocer and Draper

No occupation

Manufacturer of Clothes and
Clothing Contractor

Court.

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice '
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
• in Bankruptcy "

Bangor

Bolton

Bradford

Canterbury ... "...

Chester

Coventry

Derby

Great Yarmouth ' ..

Greenwich ...

Hanley, Burslem,
and Tunstall

No.
i

3,53
i

327

3.54

356

' 11

14

16

' 14

4

9

5

10

26

17

1 Date of
Meeting.

May 27, 1884 ...

May 26, 1884 ...

May 26, 1884 ...

May 30, 1884 ...

May 24, 1884 ...

May 27, 1884 ...

May 26, 1884 ...

May -23, 1884 ...

May 27, 1884 ..

May 26, 1884 ..

May 23, 1884 ..

May 24, 1884 ..

May 23, 1884 ..

May 24, 1884 ..

i

Hour.

11 A.M.

3 P.M.

11 A.M.

12 noon

12 noon

11 A.M.

•11 A.M.

10 A.M.

2P.M.

11 A.M.

3.30 P.M.

3.30 P.M.

11 A.M.

1 P.M.

Place.

i

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn,
London

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn,
London

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn,
London

Bankruptcy - buildings, Por-
tugal-street, Lincoln's-inn-
fields, London

Office of the Official Receiver,
Crypt-chambers, Eastgate-
row, Chester

16, Wood-street, Bolton

Official Receiver's Office, Ive-
gate-chambers, Bradford

32, St. George's-street, Can-
terbury

Office of the Official Receiver,
Crypt-chambers, Eastgate-
row, Chester

Offices of the Official Receiver,
46, Jordan Well, Coventry

Offices of the Official Receiver,
St. James's-chambers, Derby

Office of H. P. Gould, Official
Receiver, Queen-street, Nor-
wich

Official Receiver's Offices, 109,
Victoria-street, S.W.

Queen's Hotel, Manchester1
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