## FIRST MEETINGS.

<del></del>			- <del>-</del>			<del></del>	
Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	No.	Date of Meeting.	Hour.	Place.
Cornwell, James	69, Old Ford-road, Bethnal Green, Middlesex	Trimming and Chenille Manufacturer and Agent for the North British and Mercantile Insurance Company	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	; 3 <b>53</b>	May 27, 1884	11 A.M.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Fournet, Aristide	6, Poultry, London	Assistant to an Optician	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	327	May 26, 1884	3 р.м.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Lindsay, William Mollison	50, Ondine-road, East Dulwich, Surrey	Banker's Clerk	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	354	May 26, 1884	11 A.M.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Porter, James	63, Fenchurch-street, London, and 8, Woodvale, Lordship's-lane, East Dulwich, Surrey	Merchant, Commission Agent, and Shipowner	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	. 356	May 30, 1884	12 noon	Bankruptcy - buildings, Por- tugal-street, Lincoln's-inn- fields, London
Turner, John Yeates (trad- ing as John Turner)	3, Palace-street and 6, Uxbridge-square, Carnarvon	Boot and Shoe Dealer	Bangor		May 24, 1884	12 noon	Office of the Official Receiver, Crypt-chambers, Eastgate- row, Chester
Proffitt, George	75, Park-road, Bolton, Lancashire, late Almond- street, Farnworth	House Decorator	Bolton	14	May 27, 1884	1] A.M.	16, Wood-street, Bolton
Wilkinson, William	Red Lion Hotel, Skipton, Yorkshire	Innkeeper	Bradford	. <sup>16</sup>	May 26, 1884	11 A.M.	Official Receiver's Office, Ive- gate-chambers, Bradford
Cooper, John, the younger	Ashford, Kent	Clothier	Canterbury	14	May 23, 1884	10 A.M.	32, St. George's-street, Can- terbury
Eachus, John Thomas	Holywell, Flintshire	Tallow Chandler and Commission Agent	Chester	4	May 27, 1884	2 P.M.	Office of the Official Receiver, Crypt-chambers, Eastgate-
Clare, Daniel Hunt	25, Earl-street, Coventry, Warwickshire	Boot, Shoe, Patten, and Clog Manufacturer	Coventry	9	May 26, 1884	.11 А.М.	row, Chester Offices of the Official Receiver, 46, Jordan Well, Coventry
Land, Rufus	Homesford, near Wirksworth, Derbyshire	Licensed Victualler and Farmer	Derby	. 2	May 23, 1884	3.30 р.м.	Offices of the Official Receiver, St. James's-chambers, Derby
Kerridge, Shadrach	Wangford, Suffolk	Grocer and Draper	Great Yarmouth	10	May 24, 1884	3.30 P.M.	Office of H. P. Gould, Official Receiver, Queen-street, Nor- wich
Payne, James	Eardley House, Lawrie Park, Sydenham	No occupation	Greenwich	25	May 23, 1884	11 a.m.	Official Receiver's Offices, 109, Victoria-street, S.W.
Stanway, Richard	Enderley Mills and Sidmouth-road, both in New- castle-under-Lyme, Staffordshire	Manufacturer of Clothes and Clothing Contractor	Hanley, Burslem, and Tunstall	17	May 24, 1884	1 P.M.	Queen's Hotel, Manchester